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	Tävlingsledare: Fredrik Ahlström

	Plats: Arenastadens Kastpark, Växjö
	Väder: 18 grader, uppehåll, nästan vindstilla





	 Diskus
	född
	förening
	klass
	vikt
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	bästa
	plac

	Niklas Arrhenius
	82
	Spårvägen FK
	M
	2
	58,04
	59,69
	58,19
	59,01
	x
	x
	59,69
	1

	Magnus Aunevik-Berntsen
	89
	Norge
	M
	2
	56,70
	53,82
	54,19
	x
	x
	x
	56,70
	2

	Ola Stones Isene
	95
	Norge
	M
	2
	x
	x
	56,43
	53,92
	x
	x
	56,43
	3 



